Sichuan Dualix Spectral Imaging Technology Co.,Ltd.
2
4
5    LCTF
8    GaiaSorter
10    GaiaField
12    HSIA-DB

4.
  image- -G-XX
  8
  8
37 http://www.dualix.com.cn
VNIR 400-1000nm
HSIA-OLE18 HSIA-OLE23 HSIA-OLE140
18.5mm 23mm 140mm
F/# 2.4 2.4 2.8
 12.4mm 14.4mm 12.4mm
400-1000nm
(L)48xdiam.53mm (L)43xdiam.41mm (L)162xdiam.65mm
Anonized Aluminium
Standard-mount
900-2500nm
HSIA-OLES15 15mm f/2 C-mount
HSIA-OLES22 22mm  f/2 C-mount
HSIA-OLES30 30mm  f/2 C-mount
HSIA-OLES56 56mm  f/2 C-mount
HSIA-OLESMACRO 1:1 f/4 C-mount
900-2500nm
HSIA-OLES15 HSIA-OLES22 HSIA-OLES30 HSIA-OLES56 HSIA-OLESMACRO
15mm 22.5mm 30.7mm 56mm 73.3mm
2.1 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0
9.6mm 12.8mm 12.8mm 9.6mm 10.0mm
900-2500nm
Telecentric
10.1um 17.6um 16.8 um 12.9 um 25.4um
>82%
50cm(30cm)
(L)60 x diam.45mm (L)48.5 x diam.47mm (L)41.6 x diam.53mm (L)84 x diam.53mm (L)173 x diam.46mm
Anonized Aluminium
Standard-mount
HSIA-OLE18.5
HSIA-OLE23
HSIA-OLES22
HSIA-OLES30 HSIA-OLESMACRO
400-1000nm
HSIA-OL8 8mm C-mount
HSIA-OL12 12mm C-mount
HSIA-OL16 16mm C-mount
HSIA-OL17 17mm C-mount
HSIA-OL23 23mm C-mount
HSIA-OL25 25mm C-mount
HSIA-OL35 35mm C-mount
HSIA-OL50 50mm C-mount
HSIA-OLE18 18.5mm f/2.4 C-mount
HSIA-OLE23 23mm f/2.4 C-mount
HSIA-OLE140 140mm f/2.4 C-mount
38  http://www.dualix.com.cn
1 HSIA-CT-400x400
  F4
  250 2500nm